

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Sun Eagle General Contractors Corp.		Sagaris Corp.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total
673-11873--01-01	Mobilization	1	each	8000	8000	25000	25000
673-11873--01-02	Concrete sidewalk	2620	square foot	6.7	17554	9	23580
673-11873--01-03	Curb	66	linear foot	25	1650	40	2640
673-11873--01-04	ADA ramps	3	each	1475	4425	1500	4500
673-11873--01-05	Tree roots	20	each	97.5	1950	100	2000
673-11873--01-06	Limerock	824	square yard	26	21424	22.5	18540
673-11873--01-07	Pavement marking and signage	110	linear foot	20	2200	15	1650
673-11873--01-08	Pavement marking and signage	50	linear foot	20	1000	25	1250
673-11873--01-09	Handrail	1500	linear foot	57	85500	64	96000
673-11873--01-10	Signs	2	each	500	1000	200	400
673-11873--01-11	Sod	523	square yard	8	4184	5	2615
673-11873--01-12	Turbidity Barrier	50	linear foot	20	1000	40	2000
673-11873--01-13	Riprap cement	9.4	cubic yard	250	2350	300	2820
673-11873--01-14	Silt Fence	1500	linear foot	1.35	2025	2	3000
673-11873--01-15	Yield to Pedestrian sign	2	each	350	700	150	300
673-11873--01-16	Asphalt restoration	200	square foot	11.7	2340	9	1800
673-11873--01-17	Detectable warning mat	3	each	225	675	200	600
<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>					<b>157,977</b>		<b>188,695</b>
	<i>Allowance</i>				<i>7,000</i>		<i>7,000</i>
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>164,977</b>		<b>195,695</b>
	Less Local Business Preference			0%		5%	9,785
					164,977		185,910